BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION 10f2
VINELAND ROAD STORM SEWER REPLACEMENT
PROJECT NO: 16134 RECORD OF BIDS 18-Aug-16
CONTRACTOR Rain or Dain L.E. Barber Krohn Excavating Kalin Construction Peters Const.

QTY. ITEM Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount
1 Is |Mobilization, Max $8,000.00 $8,000.00] $18,000.00]  $18,000.00] $15,000.00]  $15,000.00] $14,000.00 $14,000.00] $11,000.00 $11,000.00
440 | ft |Sewer, Rem, less than 24" $5.00 $2,200.00 $15.00 $6,600.00 $6.00 $2,640.00 $15.00 $6,600.00 $12.50 $5,500.00
110 | ft |Curband gutter, Rem $5.00 $550.00 $10.00 $1,100.00 $12.00 $1,320.00 $7.00 $770.00 $9.00 $990.00
500 | syd [Pavt, Rem $5.00 $2,500.00 $8.50 $4,250.00 $8.00 $4,000.00 $9.00 $4,500.00 $7.00 $3,500.00
140 | syd |Pavtfor Butt Joints, Rem, Mod $10.00 $1,400.00 $16.50 $2,310.00 $30.00 $4,200.00 $29.00 $4,060.00 $16.50 $2,310.00
225 | ton |Aggregate Base $18.00 $4,050.00 $15.25 $3,431.25 $24.00 $5,400.00 $32.00 $7,200.00 $18.50 $4,162.50
30 | ton [Shoulder, CllI $8.50 $255.00 $20.25 $607.50 $32.00 $960.00 $48.00 $1,440.00 $27.00 $810.00
440 | ft |Sewer, ClIII, 15", Tr Det B $55.00 $24,200.00 $49.70]  $21,868.00 $67.00]  $29,480.00 $84.00 $36,960.00 $97.00 $42,680.00
4 ea |Dr Sturc Cover, Adj, Case 1 $300.00 $1,200.00 $375.00 $1,500.00]  $400.00 $1,600.00]  $485.00 $1,940.00]  $450.00 $1,800.00
92 | ton |Hand Patching $150.00 $13,800.00 $165.00]  $15,180.00] $160.00]  $14,720.00]  $150.00 $13,800.00]  $175.00 $16,100.00
220 | ton [HMA, 36A $135.00 $29,700.00 $90.00]  $19,800.00 $90.00]  $19,800.00 $85.00 $18,700.00]  $100.00 $22,000.00
45 | ton [HMA Approach $150.00 $6,750.00 $125.00 $5,625.00]  $120.00 $5,400.00]  $110.00 $4,950.00]  $130.00 $5,850.00
100 | syd |Driveway, Reif Conc, 6" Mod $4.50 $450.00 $55.00 $5,500.00 $50.00 $5,000.00 $57.00 $5,700.00 $70.00 $7,000.00
110 | ft |Curnand Gutter, Conc, Det C4 $25.00 $2,750.00 $32.50 $3,575.00 $35.00 $3,850.00 $34.00 $3,740.00 $36.50 $4,015.00
100 | ft |Fence, Protective $5.00 $500.00 $20.00 $2,000.00 $8.00 $800.00 $6.00 $600.00 $4.00 $400.00
1 Is |Minor Traf Devices $250.00 $250.00]  $3,500.00 $3,500.00] $8,500.00 $8,500.00]  $991.00 $991.00] $9,100.00 $9,100.00
500 | sft [Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn $5.00 $2,500.00 $4.75 $2,375.00 $5.00 $2,500.00 $5.00 $2,500.00 $4.50 $2,250.00
500 | sft [Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper $1.10 $550.00 $1.00 $500.00 $1.00 $500.00 $1.00 $500.00 $0.30 $150.00
1 Is [Traf Regulator Control $2,500.00 $2,500.00] $10,000.00]  $10,000.00] $8,000.00 $8,000.00] $7,610.00 $7,610.00] $1,350.00 $1,350.00
420 | syd [Slope Restoration, Type A $15.00 $6,300.00 $3.95 $1,659.00 $11.00 $4,620.00 $7.00 $2,940.00 $3.50 $1,470.00
1 ea [Mon Box Adjust $600.00 $600.00 $300.00 $300.00]  $200.00 $200.00]  $214.00 $214.00]  $400.00 $400.00

TOTAL AMOUNT BID: $111,005.00 $129,680.75 $138,490.00 $139,715.00 $142,837.50




BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION 20f2
VINELAND ROAD STORM SEWER REPLACEMENT
PROJECT NO: 16134 RECORD OF BIDS 18-Aug-16
Pajay, Inc. Riverworks Const. Southwest Trans.
QTY. ITEM Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount
1 Is |Mobilization, Max $29,400.00 $29,400.00] $18,000.00]  $18,000.00] $15,093.00]  $15,093.00 $0.00 $0.00
440 | ft [Sewer, Rem, less than 24" $5.00 $2,200.00 $10.00 $4,400.00 $10.00 $4,400.00 $0.00 $0.00
110 ft |Curb and gutter, Rem $10.00 $1,100.00 $5.00 $550.00 $10.00 $1,100.00 $0.00 $0.00
500 | syd |Pavt Rem $7.00 $3,500.00 $6.00 $3,000.00 $11.00 $5,500.00 $0.00 $0.00
140 | syd |Pavtfor Butt Joints, Rem, Mod $17.00 $2,380.00 $15.00 $2,100.00 $35.00 $4,900.00 $0.00 $0.00
225 | ton |Aggregate Base $15.00 $3,375.00 $20.00 $4,500.00 $16.50 $3,712.50 $0.00 $0.00
30 | ton [Shoulder, Clli $20.00 $600.00 $20.00 $600.00 $80.00 $2,400.00 $0.00 $0.00
440 | ft [Sewer, CIIII, 15" TrDetB $90.00]  $39,600.00 $125.00]  $55,000.00]  $95.00]  $41,800.00 $0.00 $0.00
4 | ea |DrSturcCover, Adj, Case 1 $400.00 $1,600.00 $250.00 $1,000.00]  $400.00 $1,600.00 $0.00 $0.00
92 | ton |Hand Patching $165.00 $15,180.00 $160.00 $14,720.00] $193.50] $17,802.00 $0.00 $0.00
220 | ton |HMA, 36A $95.00 $20,900.00 $91.00]  $20,020.00] $103.00]  $22,660.00 $0.00 $0.00
45 | ton |HMA Approach $130.00 $5,850.00 $120.00 $5,400.00]  $200.00 $9,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
100 | syd |Priveway, Reif Conc, 6" Mod $60.00 $6,000.00 $50.00 $5,000.00 $63.00 $6,300.00 $0.00 $0.00
110 | ft |Curnand Gutter, Conc, Det C4 $40.00 $4,400.00 $45.00 $4,950.00 $33.00 $3,630.00 $0.00 $0.00
100 | ft |Fence, Protective $15.00 $1,500.00 $5.00 $500.00 $20.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
1 Is |Minor Traf Devices $2,150.00 $2,150.00]  $2,000.00 $2,000.00] $2,161.00 $2,161.00 $0.00 $0.00
500 | sft |Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn $6.00 $3,000.00 $5.50 $2,750.00 $3.75 $1,875.00 $0.00 $0.00
500 | sft |Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper $1.00 $500.00 $0.10 $50.00 $1.00 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00
1 Is |Traf Regulator Control $8,500.00 $8,500.00]  $6,000.00 $6,000.00] $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $0.00 $0.00
420 | syd [Slope Restoration, Type A $5.00 $2,100.00 $8.00 $3,360.00 $17.00 $7,140.00 $0.00 $0.00
1 ea |Mon Box Adjust $250.00 $250.00 $200.00 $200.00]  $300.00 $300.00 $0.00 $0.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID: $154,085.00 $154,100.00 $155,373.50 $0.00 $0.00




